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Flexibel connection FLEX

l indab | technical information - accessories

Description
Flexible connection.

Dimensions

Working temperature: Max. 260°C.

Ordering example
FLEX 500

Product
Dimension  Ød

Ød
nom

l
mm

80 150

100 150

125 150

160 150

200 150

250 150

315 150

355 150

400 150

450 150

500 150

630 150

710 150

800 150

900 150

1000 150

1120 150

1250 150

Ød

l

FLEX


